
Prefeitura de Santa Cruz do Rio Pardo
Estado de São Paulo

NO MÊS ATÉ O MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ O MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ O MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ O MÊS
JANEIRO 16.478.105,08     16.478.105,08 17.625.182,06 17.625.182,06 9.639.687,94         9.639.687,94 11.315.535,44 11.315.535,44
FEVEREIRO 11.425.111,04     27.903.216,12 13.247.818,04 30.873.000,10 11.373.660,69       21.013.348,63 13.059.162,58 24.374.698,02
MARÇO 11.641.102,12     39.544.318,24 18.118.451,74 48.991.451,84 12.950.940,09       33.964.288,72 13.454.343,55 37.829.041,57
ABRIL 11.246.035,71     50.790.353,95 13.653.617,34 62.645.069,18 14.201.224,67       48.165.513,39 13.776.100,99 51.605.142,56
MAIO 16.355.936,06     67.146.290,01 17.290.150,41 79.935.219,59 14.744.223,41       62.909.736,80 12.621.124,99 64.226.267,55
JUNHO 15.313.991,13     82.460.281,14 17.764.861,21 97.700.080,80 15.778.503,84       78.688.240,64 15.993.494,89 80.219.762,44
JULHO 15.150.347,85     97.610.628,99 17.070.187,49 114.770.268,29 13.014.345,84       91.702.586,48 15.767.615,70 95.987.378,14
AGOSTO 12.120.129,05     109.730.758,04 14.033.094,12       105.735.680,60
SETEMBRO 10.377.063,61     120.107.821,65 15.446.875,99       121.182.556,59
OUTUBRO 14.868.584,82     134.976.406,47 14.766.166,20       135.948.722,79
NOVEMBRO 12.137.549,72     147.113.956,19 14.504.354,75       150.453.077,54
DEZEMBRO 22.770.708,24     169.884.664,43 19.431.586,89       169.884.664,43
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